Features
PG100 Pressure Gauge
Liquid-Filled Pressure Gauge
PG150 Test Gauge
Water System Test Gauge
PG300 Pressure Gauge
Digital Pressure Gauge
•  Liquid filled for shock protection and long

WC, and bar.
Unlike mechanical gauges, the PG300 allows you to use
a much larger range because of its high accuracy and
digital readout. For instance, a 100 psi PG300 will
work in place of any standard mechanical gauge from 15
psi to 100 psi, so you will only need one or two PG300’s
to cover all of your pressure or altitude gauge needs.
NOTE: The electronics enclosure is NEMA 4X wash
down rated. It is not submersible.
Specifications
Accuracy ±0.25% full scale, BFSL
Display LCD, 1/2" high
Units psi, ft of Head (WC), bar
Process Connection      ¼" NPT(M), bottom
Wetted Materials 304L & 316L stainless steel
PG100-015     15 psi 38.00 Dimensions 2-1/2" dia. x 1-1/2" deep x 1-1/2"stem
Operating
Temperature
14 to 140°F
(6.4 cm dia. x 3.8 cm deep x 3.8 cm Power Standard 9 VDC battery (included)
PG100-030     30 psi 38.00
PG100-060     60 psi 38.00
  stem) Weight 0.8 lb (363 g)
Dimensions 2-5/8" dia. x 1" deep
(6.7cm dia. x 2.54cm deep)
PG100-100     100 psi 38.00
PG100-160     160 psi 38.00
Ordering & Options
Order No.      Description Price
Ordering & Options
Order No. Range Price
PG100-200     200 psi 38.00
   PG150 Water System Test Gauge $26.00
PG100-300     300 psi 38.00
PG300-100      0 to 100 psi/
0 to 231 ft WC
PG300-300      0 to 300 psi/
0 to 693 ft WC